
JR MENS (7-9TH GRADE) 165.0
RESULTS

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Zac Warnick Northern Heights High School 163.0 200.0 10

2 Braylen Dold Garden Plain 163.7 195.0 8

3 Brendyn McCurdy Chapman High School 157.6 190.0 6

4 Easton Pauly Garden Plain 164.5 190.0 4

5 Daniel Locke Riverton High School 165.0 185.0 2

6 Preston Heitman st. paul high school 162.0 165.0 1

7 Jayce LeDoux Maize High 161.1 125.0 0

8 Kade Osner Conway Springs High School 157.0 115.0 0

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Daniel Locke Riverton High School 165.0 300.0 10

2 Braylen Dold Garden Plain 163.7 290.0 8

3 Brendyn McCurdy Chapman High School 157.6 280.0 6

4 Zac Warnick Northern Heights High School 163.0 275.0 4

5 Easton Pauly Garden Plain 164.5 275.0 2

6 Preston Heitman st. paul high school 162.0 230.0 1

7 Jayce LeDoux Maize High 161.1 225.0 0

8 Kade Osner Conway Springs High School 157.0 0.0 0

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) 165.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Daniel Locke Riverton High School 165.0 215.0 10

2 Brendyn McCurdy Chapman High School 157.6 210.0 8

3 Braylen Dold Garden Plain 163.7 210.0 6

4 Zac Warnick Northern Heights High School 163.0 185.0 4

5 Easton Pauly Garden Plain 164.5 185.0 2

6 Preston Heitman st. paul high school 162.0 170.0 1

7 Kade Osner Conway Springs High School 157.0 130.0 0

8 Jayce LeDoux Maize High 161.1 105.0 0

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Braylen Dold Garden Plain 163.7 695.0

2 Daniel Locke Riverton High School 165.0 700.0

3 Brendyn McCurdy Chapman High School 157.6 680.0

4 Zac Warnick Northern Heights High School 163.0 660.0

5 Easton Pauly Garden Plain 164.5 650.0

6 Preston Heitman st. paul high school 162.0 565.0

7 Kade Osner Conway Springs High School 157.0 245.0

8 Jayce LeDoux Maize High 161.1 455.0

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) 165.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

3 Brendyn McCurdy Chapman High School 157.6 4.315

4 Braylen Dold Garden Plain 163.7 4.246

5 Daniel Locke Riverton High School 165.0 4.242

11 Zac Warnick Northern Heights High School 163.0 4.049

13 Easton Pauly Garden Plain 164.5 3.951

25 Preston Heitman st. paul high school 162.0 3.488



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

36 Jayce LeDoux Maize High 161.1 2.824

52 Kade Osner Conway Springs High School 157.0 1.561


